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INSTRUCTOR LED TRAINING

Course Title: Recognizing Catastrophic Incident Warning Signs

Course ID: Course Type: Course Length:
CH901 Instructor-led (classroom) 2 Day
Course

Course Outline:

Day 1

8:45-9:15 Registration

9:15-9:40 Welcome

9:40-10:10 Safety Culture and Incident Warnings: Benchmarking Process Safety
10:10-10:40 '?cl: I:gg?)rt a Process Safety Incident you need to recognize one
10:40-11:00 Coffee Break

11:00-11:45 Discussion and Reporting: Worst Case Scenarios (WCS)
11:45-12:05 Procedure Use as a Warning Sign Presentation

12:05-1:00 Lunch

1:00-1:45 Procedure Use as a Warning Sign Workshop

1:45-2:15 Asset Integrity Presentation

2:15-3:00 Asset Integrity Workshop

3:00-3:20 Coffee Break

3:20-3:50 Analyzing Risk and Managing Change Presentation

3:50-4:30 Analyzing Risk and Managing Change Workshop

4:30-5:00 Advancing Your Process Safety Program through CCPS Engagement
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Day 2

9:30-10:00
10:00-10:30
10:30-10:50
10:50-11:20
11:20-12:00
12:00-1:00
1:00-1:20
1:20-1:50
1:50-2:20
2:20-2:50
2:50-3:05
3:05-3:45
3:45-4:00
4:00

Incident Investigation Presentation

Incident Investigation Workshop

Coffee Break

Examples of Process Safety Information Gaps in Major Hazards Industries
Process Safety Information Workshop

Lunch

Audits Presentation

Audits Workshop

Physical Warning Signs and Call to Action Presentation
Physical Warning Signs and Call to Action Workshop
Coffee Break

Action Planning and Path Forward

Vote of Thanks

Conclusion

Recommended Book:

“Recognizing Catastrophic Incident Warning Signs in the Process Industries” — A CCPS
Concept Book — 2012, ISBN 978-0-470-76774-0



