

INSTRUCTOR LED TRAINING

Course Title: Recognizing Catastrophic Incident Warning Signs

Course ID:	Course Type:	Course Length:
CH901	Instructor-led (classroom) Course	2 Day

Course Outline:

Day 1

8:45-9:15	Registration
9:15-9:40	Welcome
9:40-10:10	Safety Culture and Incident Warnings: Benchmarking Process Safety Culture
10:10-10:40	To report a Process Safety Incident you need to recognize one
10:40-11:00	Coffee Break
11:00-11:45	Discussion and Reporting: Worst Case Scenarios (WCS)
11:45-12:05	Procedure Use as a Warning Sign Presentation
12:05-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:45	Procedure Use as a Warning Sign Workshop
1:45-2:15	Asset Integrity Presentation
2:15-3:00	Asset Integrity Workshop
3:00-3:20	Coffee Break
3:20-3:50	Analyzing Risk and Managing Change Presentation
3:50-4:30	Analyzing Risk and Managing Change Workshop
4:30-5:00	Advancing Your Process Safety Program through CCPS Engagement



INSTRUCTOR LED TRAINING

Course Title: Recognizing Catastrophic Incident Warning Signs

Day 2

9:30-10:00	Incident Investigation Presentation
10:00-10:30	Incident Investigation Workshop
10:30-10:50	Coffee Break
10:50-11:20	Examples of Process Safety Information Gaps in Major Hazards Industries
11:20-12:00	Process Safety Information Workshop
12:00-1:00	Lunch
1:00-1:20	Audits Presentation
1:20-1:50	Audits Workshop
1:50-2:20	Physical Warning Signs and Call to Action Presentation
2:20-2:50	Physical Warning Signs and Call to Action Workshop
2:50-3:05	Coffee Break
3:05-3:45	Action Planning and Path Forward
3:45-4:00	Vote of Thanks
4:00	Conclusion

Recommended Book:

"Recognizing Catastrophic Incident Warning Signs in the Process Industries" – A CCPS Concept Book – 2012, ISBN 978-0-470-76774-0